7:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

6:15 PM

7:00 PM

SEC EXCHANGE 2024

AT THE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
STUDENT SCHEDULE - SATURDAY, JULY 20

Meet to Travel to Campus
Grab-n-Go Breakfast

Welcome Address

Cyrus Mortazavi, SGA Vice President

Working with the Media Talk

Seth Prince,
Director of Student Media

Tour of the South Campus
Tour of Athletic Facilities

Lunch

Break
Traveling to the
Oklahoma Memorial Union

Idea Exchange
Vanderbilt - Governors Room

Ole Miss - Associates Room
South Carolina - Scholars Room

ldea Exchange
Auburn - Governors Room

Texas - Associates Room

Break

ldea Exchange
Missouri - Governors Room

Tennessee - Associates Room
Texas A&M - Scholars Room

Send-Off
OU SGA Leadership

Meet to Travel to Dinner

Dinner & Awards Ceremony

NOUN Hotel Lobby
Gaylord Hall Inasmuch Foundations Commons

Gaylord Hall Auditorium

Ethics and Excellence in Journalism Auditiorium

Gaylord Hall Auditorium

Ethics and Excellence in Journalism Auditiorium

Van Vleet Oval (SOval)
Gaylord Family - Oklahoma Memorial Stadium

Gaylord Family - Oklahoma Memorial Stadium
MidFirst Bank East Stadium Club

Oklahoma Memorial Union
Molly Shi Boren Ballroom - Third Floor

Oklahoma Memorial Union
Third Floor

Oklahoma Memorial Union
Third Floor

Oklahoma Memorial Union
Molly Shi Boren Ballroom - Third Floor

Oklahoma Memorial Union
Third Floor

Oklahoma Memorial Union
Molly Shi Boren Ballroom - Third Floor

NOUN Hotel Lobby

Oklahoma Memorial Union
Molly Shi Boren Ballroom - Third Floor

*SUBJECT TO CHANGE*



