SEC EXCHANGE 2024 AT THE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA

STUDENT SCHEDULE - SATURDAY, JULY 20

7:30 AM	Meet to Travel to Campus	NOUN Hotel Lobby
8:00 AM	Grab-n-Go Breakfast	Gaylord Hall Inasmuch Foundations Commons
9:00 AM	Welcome Address Cyrus Mortazavi, SGA Vice President	Gaylord Hall Auditorium Ethics and Excellence in Journalism Auditiorium
9:10 AM	Working with the Media Talk Seth Prince, Director of Student Media	Gaylord Hall Auditorium Ethics and Excellence in Journalism Auditiorium
9:30 AM	Tour of the South Campus	Van Vleet Oval (SOval)
10:00 AM	Tour of Athletic Facilities	Gaylord Family – Oklahoma Memorial Stadium
11:30 AM	Lunch	Gaylord Family - Oklahoma Memorial Stadium MidFirst Bank East Stadium Club
12:30 PM	Break Traveling to the Oklahoma Memorial Union	Oklahoma Memorial Union Molly Shi Boren Ballroom - Third Floor
1:00 PM	Idea Exchange Vanderbilt - Governors Room Ole Miss - Associates Room South Carolina - Scholars Room	Oklahoma Memorial Union Third Floor
1:45 PM	Idea Exchange Auburn - Governors Room Texas - Associates Room	Oklahoma Memorial Union Third Floor
2:30 PM	Break	Oklahoma Memorial Union Molly Shi Boren Ballroom - Third Floor
2:45 PM	Idea Exchange Missouri - Governors Room Tennessee - Associates Room Texas A&M - Scholars Room	Oklahoma Memorial Union Third Floor
3:30 PM	Send-Off OU SGA Leadership	Oklahoma Memorial Union Molly Shi Boren Ballroom - Third Floor
6:15 PM	Meet to Travel to Dinner	NOUN Hotel Lobby
7:00 PM	Dinner & Awards Ceremony	Oklahoma Memorial Union Molly Shi Boren Ballroom - Third Floor

SUBJECT TO CHANGE